
2.5

1.5

                       N-44 90°
Twin DN50/225 - Twin DN65/250 - Twin DN80/280

N-45

YL-14

1.5

1.0

  N-45 90°
Twin DN50/225

N-46

N-44

1.5

1.0

  N-46 90°
Twin DN50/225

N-48

N-45

1.5

1.0

  N-48 90°
Twin DN50/225

YK-18

N-46

1.5

1.5

1.5

            N-22 90°
2 x DN50/140 - Twin DN50/225

HS-6

YK-11

2.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

  N-25 90°
2 x DN100/225

SV-3

N-26

1.5

1.5

3.0

3.0

   N-26 90°
2 x DN100/225

N-27

N-25

3.0

1.5

1.5

3.0

  N-27 90°
2 x DN100/225

N-26

N-28

1.5

2.0

   N-28 90°
2 x DN100/225

N-29

N-27

2.0

1.5

  N-29 90°
2 x DN100/225

N-30

N-28

2.0

1.5

2.5

1.5

1.5

2.5

  N-30 90°
2 x DN100/225

N-31

N-291.5

2.0

1.5

1.5

          N-21A 90°
2 x DN40/125 - Twin DN40/180

YK-10

YL-4A

1.5

Projektijuht
Vastutav spets.

Tellija:

Mõõtkava:

Joonise nimetus:

Töö nimetus:

Trükitud:

Faili nimi:

Joonise nr:

Staadium

Kaust nr.

Töö nr.

/allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

/allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

/allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

Suur-Jõe 63, Pärnu
Tel (+372) 6016500
 www.termopilt.ee
OÜ TERMOPILT

 Registrikood: 11216921
 MTR: EEP000638
          TEL003100 /allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

SW Energia OÜ
1155 TP

SVV

Luunja alevik, Luunja vald
Kaugküttetorustik

Paisumiste kompenseerimise skeem
7-24

1:200
T. Rähmonen
T. Rähmonen

Insener K. Lille

1155_TP_SVV.dwg

30.06.2025


	Sheets and Views
	7-24


